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Please be considerate of other park users.
Please report any accident or incident
immediately to park police. 
All boundaries and trails are shown as approximate.
Be aware of changing trail conditions.
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Park Office: (607) 732-6067
Secondary Phone: (607) 732-6787
Regional Office: (607) 387-7041
Park Police: (315) 492-6422
In Case of Emergency: 911

Map produced by NYSOPRHP GIS Bureau, November 05, 2015.

Newtown Battlefield State Park
2346 Co. Rt. 60, Elmira, NY 14901

ID
BC
BP
CC
CO
CP
IP
LT
NA
NP

NPH
NPL
NPS
RF
RT
SM
SN
ST
WT
ZZ

Trail Name
Baldwin Creek
Brant's Passage
Clinton's Climb
Connector
Cabin Pathway
Iroquois Pass
Lodge Trail
Native American Village Pathway
Newtown Pike
North Park Hill
North Park Loop
Newtown Pike Spur
Right Flank Trail
Ridge Trail
Sullivan's March
Six Nations
Seneca Trail
White Tail Lane
Zig Zag

Mileage
0.31
0.29
0.15
0.03
0.15
0.15
0.06
0.20
0.89
0.10
0.06
0.05
0.23
0.59
0.33
0.32
0.12
0.21
0.20

Legend
Baseball Field
Bench
Bridge
Cabin - Rental
Campsite
Comfort Station
Drinking
Fountain/Water
Spigot
Firewood
Gate
Historic Cabin
Horseshoe Pit

Interpretive Panel
Lodge
Mainetance Area
Monument
Park Office
Parking Area
Picnic Area
Picnic Pavilion
Playground
Scenic View
Trailer Dumping
Trailhead

Volleyball Court
Trail
Unmarked Trail
Unpaved Road
Road
Highway
Newtown Battlefield
State Park
Town Boundary
Water
Wetland

color varies


